LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) TOURNOI EXCELLENCE

JUNIORS CLERMONT FERRAND

CHALLLENGE PIERRE MENAND
2023

21.10.2023

Epreuves

'52 v
NC @10ptsy LANDAT Gina (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN

'57 v
T #+27pts) GRIMONT Heloise (06, PACA) OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
NC BAREL Carla (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN

-63 -
NC BLANC Julie (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
NC @10ptsy MASTOURI Kalyssa (06, PACA ) OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
NC PALPANT Vanessa (06, PACA) OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

-55 .

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHATTI Amza (06, PACA)

BRENIER Tom (06, PACA )
KACY Franck Olivier (06, PACA)

CAPIOMONT Louca (06, PACA )

-66

BULIGA David (06, PACA )

DUGAS DE BAUDAN Thomas (06, PACA)

VERRANDO Baptiste (06, PACA )

-73

HARROU Anas (06, PACA)

-81
KHAITAEV Rassoul (06, PACA)
CAMOIN Jules (06, PACA )
MISHIDZE Besiki (06, PACA)

PONS Bastien (06, PACA )

+100
SALAH Amine (06, PACA)

KHAZRI Fedi (06, PACA)

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

DOJO NICOIS

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

STADE LAURENTIN

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

STADE LAURENTIN

NICE JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE



